Ottawa Jaguar Club Membership Application

2024 Fees are \$50.00

OJC Membership Number _



Note: Effective January 1, 2022, OJC is no longer affiliated with Jaguar Clubs of North America (JCNA)

New Member	Renewal after Absence
Last Name	First Name
Spouse/Partner Last Name	First Name:
Address:	
City	Prov/State Postal/Zip Code
Email:	
Telephone: Home	Cell:
Jaguar Information:	
Year / Model	Year / Model
Year / Model	Year / Model
A Complimentary Name Tag (optional) is provided for new members and their partners:	
Do you want a name tag? Y/N If Yes, please enter name on tag:	
Partner name tag? Y/N If Yes, please enter name on tag:	
Magnetic or Pin fastener? (M/P) *If you have a pacemaker, please check with your doctor before using a magnetic name tag.	
Your opinion counts: I am interested in	
Social Events Yes \square No \square	
Membership Fee 2024: \$50.00	
This completed application may be submitted to OJC by either:	
 Fill in form, save to file, and email to membershipottawajagclub@gmail.com (and E-Transfer the membership fee per instructions below), or Mail with your cheque to Ray Newson, OJC Membership Coordinator, 16 Goldora Private, Kanata, ON. K2T 1K8 	
Payment accepted via cheque/cash/E-Transfer. Cash payable at a club meeting or specified event only. Do not put cash in the mail. Make cheque payable to Ottawa Jaguar Club Inc.	
Interac E-Transfer payment to ottowaijagclubtreasurer@gmail.com for automatic deposit to the Club account. Our Membership Coordinator, Ray Newson, will retain your application form and should be contacted with any questions	
regarding the form or membership in OJC. Contact Ray at membership in OJC. Contact Ray at membershipottawajagclub@gmail.com	
regarding the form of membership in ose. Contact hay at membershipottawajagadase ginan.com	
Disclosure Statement: My signature below indicates approval for the Ottawa Jaguar Club to publish my personal information on the circulated membership roster and mailing list which is available only to Ottawa Jaguar Club members . The Ottawa Jaguar Club will not use your personal information for any other purpose.	
Signature:	Date:
To be completed by Membership Director:	

Payment rec'd by Treasurer _